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NATIONAL RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

NRA Handgun League results 2018- Revolver Open

Two sets of results are listed below:

League- this is the average score taken across all League matches.

Match- this is the average score of matches entered.
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League
85.71
64.85
64.63
56.83
41.32
39.13
36.91
27.37
26.88
25.60
11.85
10.39

9.59
7.31
5.68
3.94

Match
100.00
64.85
75.40
66.30
48.20
68.49
64.59
47.91
62.72
59.74
41.48
72.74
67.13
51.19
39.79
27.60

Surname
Gardener
Matthews
Biddle
Jones
Denton
Ashcroft
Clifton
Sanders
Parkhouse
Nicol
Mepham
Blaney
Pearce
Fox

Lee

Forename
Timothy
Peter
Gareth
Christopher
Steve
David
Richard
Rob
Robert
Paul
Timothy
Pat

Mike
Julian
Steve

Williamson Earl



