

NRA Handgun League results 2018- Revolver Open

Two sets of results are listed below:

League- this is the average score taken across all League matches.

Match- this is the average score of matches entered.

	League	Match	Surname	Forename
1	85.71	100.00	Gardener	Timothy
2	64.85	64.85	Matthews	Peter
3	64.63	75.40	Biddle	Gareth
4	56.83	66.30	Jones	Christopher
5	41.32	48.20	Denton	Steve
6	39.13	68.49	Ashcroft	David
7	36.91	64.59	Clifton	Richard
8	27.37	47.91	Sanders	Rob
9	26.88	62.72	Parkhouse	Robert
11	25.60	59.74	Nicol	Paul
12	11.85	41.48	Mepham	Timothy
13	10.39	72.74	Blaney	Pat
14	9.59	67.13	Pearce	Mike
15	7.31	51.19	Fox	Julian
16	5.68	39.79	Lee	Steve
17	3.94	27.60	Williamson	Earl